Status :Approve

28.00        381.44 1        298.00         83.44

381.44        83.44       298.00Total :

Additional Expenses Basic Amt

(INR)

GST Amt 

(INR)

Total

(INR)

GST 

%

S.No

0.00  0.00  0.00 Total :

TOTAL AMOUNT (INR):        381.00

RUPEES THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE ONLY

Tax Head

CGST SGST IGST

%     Amount    %     Amount    %     Amount

14.00  41.72  14.00  41.72  0.00  0.00PO

*Please Supply Material at our site as per Terms & Conditions given below:

1) BILLING: Bills submitted against this Purchase Order must contain PO No., Date & Vendor No.